SPECIFICATION SHEETS
EXPLANATION
VEGA RGBW(A)
DMX
RDM
RDM
MONITORINGIP66 IK09 CLASS I

VEGA RGBW(A)
SPECIFICATION SHEETS
ORDER CODES
7www.bayled.eu
VEGA RGBW(A)
POWER LED - RGBW(A)
(Beam angle options: 8°- 25° - 45° - 60° - 10x45°)
01-02-35-12-XX-RGBW(A)
01-02-35-24-XX-RGBW(A)
01-02-70-24-XX-RGBW(A)
01-02-70-48-XX-RGBW(A)
01-02-100-36-XX-RGBW(A)
01-02-100-72-XX-RGBW(A)
01-02-130-48-XX-RGBW(A)
01-02-130-96-XX-RGBW(A)
Date
Company
Project
BAYTAŞ AYDINLATMA LTD.ŞTİ.